
 

 
Board of Directors 

2017 Meeting Schedule 
 

 
 
 

BOARD MEETINGS  OFFICERS’ MEETINGS 

7:45 – 9:30 AM 
GMCVB Capitol View Room 

 Noon-1:30 PM  
GMCVB Capitol View Room 

   

Expected Attendees :  
All board members 

 
Expected Attendees :  

Chair, Vice Chair, Secretary, Treasurer 

 

Thursday, 2 February 2017 
 

 
Thursday, 12 January 2017 

 CANCELLED 

 

Thursday, 6 April 2017 
 

 
Thursday, 02 March 2017  

CANCELLED 

TENTATIVE – MASC New Director Orientation 
Tuesday, 28 March 2017 

8:00-10:00 a.m. 
GMCVB Capitol View Room 

 

Thursday, 25 May 2017 
 

 

 
Thursday, 27 April 2017*  

CANCELLED 
 

 

Thursday, 20 July 2017 
 

 
Thursday, 15 June2017 

CANCELLED 

 

Thursday, 28 September 2017 
 

 
Thursday, 17 August 2017 

CANCELLED 

 

Thursday, 21 December 2017 
 

 Thursday, 7 December 2017 

 

 

   *  Indicates meeting deviates from regular schedule. 
 


